	Электрички

Полушкино

Станция отпр.
16-16

Можайск

16-55

Можайск

17-36

Бородино

17-57

Можайск

18-25

Дорохово

18-59

Бородино

19-40

Дорохово


	Расстояние

Точка

Прошли

Осталось

01

 

31,69

14

11,06

20,63

DIN

17,90

13,79

39

21,36

10,33

51

27,31

4,38

57

29,92

1,77

59

30,55

1,14




От ост. «Никольское-1» к Кубинке (400 м на юго-запад от т. 33):
автобус № 28 - 12:17, 12:52, 13:52, 14:37, 16:07, 16:49, 17:07, 17:57.

От ост. «Никольское» к Кубинке (900 м на юго-запад от т. 33):
м\т № 83 - 13:04, 15:04, 16:34, 18:04
